Estimate Value of work 

Evaluation Value 

: 

: 

35,59,600.00+ Applicable GST 

17,79,800.00 (50% of Estimate Value) 

Tender Schedule No. : CT:TS:007/20-21 

Period of Contract : 12 (Twelve) Months 

EMD                                    : Rs. 35,596.00 (Thirty Five Thousand Five Hundred 

and Ninety Six Only) 

Issued to :  

Date of Notification   : 05.11.2020 

Last Date for Receipt of 

Tender 

: 26.10.2019 at 10:00 hrs 

BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED  
TIRUCHIRAPALLI - 620 014  

SCHEDULE - A  

Name of Work: Taking away of Old Dead / Worn – out Tree logs and Branches which are already